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MEMBERS 
 

Name Telephone Email Department/College 

Young, Charles E. 
Co-Chair 392-1311 cey@ufl.edu UF President 

Brennan, Anthony 
Co-Chair 392-6281 Materials Science &  

  Engineering/Engineering 

Cousins, Robert 392-2133 cousins@ufl.edu Food Science & Human 
  Nutrition/IFAS 

Craddock, Patricia 392-6650 pcraddoc@ufl.edu English/Liberal Arts 
  and Sciences 

Denslow, David 392-0171 daved@bebr.ufl.edu Economics/Business  
  Administration 

Driscoll, Dan 392-4104 driscdj@peds.ufl.edu Pediatrics/College of 
  Medicine 

Ferguson, Mary 
Ann 392-6660 Public Relations/Journalism & 

Communications 

Glover, Joe 392-4792 glover@ufl.edu Associate Provost/ 
  Office of the Provost 

Hemp, Gene 392-6228 ghemp@ufl.edu 
Mechanical & Aerospace 

Engineering/ 
  Engineering 

Ramond, Pierre 392-5704 Physics/Liberal Arts and  
  Sciences 

Tanzer, Kim 392-0215 
x227 tanzer@ufl.edu Architecture/School of 

  Architecture 

Varnes, Jill  392-2404 jvarnes@aa.ufl.edu Accreditation, New Degree 
  Prog./Provost’s Office 

abrennan@mse.ufl.edu

mafergus@jou.ufl.edu

ramond@phys.ufl.edu
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